
hC?. ( .

-

3.ComtAACleOCOOL PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 | 2

2. AMLNOmst N t /maOOet sC A1 SON NO. 3. Le # LC t evt OAIL e. A LQuebel EON / 'U64LHASL stL Q. NO. S. D AOJE C T NO. (J, applaceter s8

Three (3) ADM-84-218 dtd 2/10/87
e. sisVLD ev f. ADMinis t L ulD e v gif .eu r ehe, se,, e)

|

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Divistor of Contracts
Washing on. DC 20555

4. N AME AN O ADOR LS$ OF CON T R AC T Of4 (No., street. coe.aty. S tefe sad 24P code) 9A. AMLNOMENT OF SOL 8C01 AT 60N NO.

JacObs Leasing
'"' "'' "" #'* ' # #2300 Beaver Road

Landover, Maryland 20785
3 0A. MOOeFIC A) ION OF CONT R ACT/ON OLE

NO.

X NRC-10-84-218
noe. DA1LO (SLE ITLM 835

CODE |F ACILITY CODE 3/13/84
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS.0F SOLICITATIONS

Trie above numtreed solicitation is amended as set forth in item t4 The hout end date specified for remipt of Offers is en tend =1 is not e n
traded

Offera must ochnowledy receipt of this emendment prior to the hout and date specif.ed in the solicitation or es amended by one of the following methods'

W By compieting items 8 and t$.and returning copees of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offe-
sutwnitted, or (c) By separate letter or telegram which inclWes a reference to the solscitation and amendment numtwrs FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT TO BE RECElVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECElPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUL~
IN F4 EJECTION OF YOUR OF F E R If by wirtue of this amendment you desire to change en offer airesfy submitted.such chany rnay be mafe by teleg am e-
4ettre, provided each telegram or letter mat es reference to the solicitat.on and this amendment, and is remived prior to the openeng hout and date specif eed

3 2. ACCOUN T ING AN O APP 840PH e A T ION DA T A (if reg.aryd)

BT.R No. 42-40-21-504 APPH No. 31X0200.407 Obligate: $12,540.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
A. T Heb C HANG E. OH OL s4 45 455Ut O PUN SU AN T T O: ($pe<afy evanora ry) T HE CH ANGL 5 5L T f OR T H IN e T LM 3 4 A64L M AOL tN T Ht CON-

- T H AC T ORDE A NO. sN IT E M toA.

14. T ML ABOvL NUMBE RE D CONT H ACT/OHOL R IS MOOsFIE D 10 84L F LLCT THE ADMINt%TR Af tvE CH ANGLS tae c4 es chantee in payNa o
appropresteen dele, alc ) SE T f O A T H IN IT E M 3 4. PUH5U ANI T O T HE AUT HORS T Y OF F A A 43.10110).

C. T H45 $UPPLL M L 4 T AL AGH E L ME N T IS LN T L HE D sN T O PU645U ANI T O AU T HOf411 Y OF

; D. O t HL H (Sperafy type o, modif. cat.on and e.fnarsty)

X Article VII - Option to Extend the Tem of the Contract; mutual agreenent of the partier

E luPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this doCurnent and return 3 Cor;es to the inuing oflitt
Trin 50 a ip iiON OF AM L N Oc e. i fu OOi, iC A v ion ,0,,e,.,,d en or r .e,.. .eas.. .aca.da .ol.<i<erio <<oa rre< e ..au<< r .eeer ,a<r< <<e.iew i

1 Pursuant to Article VII - OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT, the Government
hereby elects to exercise its option to acquire Item 4 of the contract which is as
follows:

Unit
item No. Supplies / Services Qty Unit Price Amount

4 Lease of Truck, Van with Cab, 12 Mo. 1,045.00 12,540.00 I
Fourth Year Option |

0704290295 870422
l> DR CONTR

PDR
f erect as prowsoed hevein, est terms and conditions of the accumeat refer :r.m ...NR C -10-04 -218Hem vn or 40A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in fuit foste
ana enest.

ISA. N AML ANO fl1 LL Of SIGNL 64 (DP' or Print) 16 A. N AML AN D TIT LL OF CON T 84 AC isNG OF F ICLM (Type or Pran t;

Frank Cook, Jr./ Controller Elois J. Wiggins
$ $3. C N f e4 AC ION /O F L 6e t A SC. DATL 5'GNLO 868. UNt1 LO ST AT OF AA 641C A 16C. DATL StGNC

,,......,..e....,...d......, Qh -

........r. .,c...e.<.,h ,,...e, & /e7HY -

;

.. . . . /. . . j



c. ,f. '.
.

.

NRC-10-84-218-

Modification No. 3
Paae 2 of 2

2. Undee Article II - Deliveries / Performance, Sectien A - Period of
Performance is revised to read as follows:

"This contract provided for lease of Truck, Van with Cab, for a period of
4 years effective March 13, 1984 through March 13, 1988."

3. Under Article III - Total Amount of Contract is revised to read as
follows:

"The total amount of this contract for the delivery and acceptance of the
products / services stipulated herein is $46,668.00. The amount of funds
presently available for performance under this contract are $46,668.00."

-

|


